2011 Spring Series
Points Standings
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969

523

417
12

696
48
304
55
131
67
41
44

706
21
707
215
999
90
14
808
144
581
726
18
76
444
127
465
126

07/24/11 2:52 pm

Name

Tyler Hamel

Tug Greenslet
Jewelianna Walker
Christopher Leveille
Vincent Ardizzoni
Mason Hamel
Connor Weidler
Jayden Nadeau
Jack Straut

Sunnie Steinbach
Mark Christodlous
Gabriel Pinheiro
Tony Nicolo

Name

Cj Brennan

Damian Buccieri
Reiss Forrest

Devin Norton
Daniel Choquette
Cale Skillings
Zackery Poor
Aidan Clingan
Austin Kapoukranidis
Howard Mastroberti
Ty Lepicier
Alexander Phaneuf
Thaddeus Tarbox
Justin Cokinos

Ezra Avery

Devon O'leary
Sincere Sanders

Points
591
478
438
406
317
292
179
129
120

56
41
29
24

Points
487
398
333
272
250
231
177
160
142
136
100

76
64
50
28
27
24
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20.
50 Open - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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65 C 7-9 - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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25
129
06

413
45
969
21
417
12
523
215
999

14
144
581
304
726
808

18
100

48
444

76
696
129
465
126

55

41

45
333
34
33

Garrett Musa
Xavier Kennedy
Todd Hamlett

Name

Jacob Walker
Thomas Kurkulonis
Tyler Hamel
Damian Buccieri
Jewelianna Walker
Christopher Leveille
Tug Greenslet
Devin Norton
Daniel Choquette
Vincent Ardizzoni
Zackery Poor

Austin Kapoukranidis

Howard Mastroberti
Jayden Nadeau

Ty Lepicier

Aidan Clingan
Alexander Phaneuf
Lucas Marquardt
Connor Weidler
Justin Cokinos
Thaddeus Tarbox
Mason Hamel
Xavier Kennedy
Devon O'leary
Sincere Sanders
Jack Straut

Gabriel Pinheiro

Name

Thomas Kurkulonis
Justin Gonzales
Frank Barolli

Noah Horton

18
15

Points
574
496
409
345
252
245
221
210
206
164
155
139
127
122

97
79
62
57
53
50
44
39
31
24
24
23
15

Points
486
471
381
377



31.
65 C 10-11 - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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90
131
215

14
307
144

41
271
126
726
581
604

22
800

18
638
808
241
100

76
779
620
773
129
761

42
465

519

993
718

305
205
240

56

Andrew Skillings
Philip Steinbach
Devin Norton
Zackery Poor

Seth Worm

Austin Kapoukranidis
Cameron Dufault
Brandon Barlow
Sincere Sanders
Ty Lepicier
Howard Mastroberti
Austin Stolinas
Chase Gosselin
Adin Ouellette
Alexander Phaneuf
Nick Dobrowolski
Aidan Clingan
Karson Pelkey
Lucas Marquardt
Thaddeus Tarbox
Ethan Clarke
Loudon Henry
Jacob Sharr

Xavier Kennedy
Matthew Nicolo
Jake Jean

Devon O'leary

Name

Jake Lachapelle
Deven Fontaine
Cynthia Thomas
Jack Zarse
Jacob Watkins
Kyle Bilodeau
Kevin Hill

Peter Bly

Kyle Murdoch

293
288
168
150
114
105
103
100
83
82
77
76
74
73
62
62
43
39
38
37
36
29
28
20
16
11
10

Points
518
503
376
277
217
184
171
154
100



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
65 B 7-11 - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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11
808

216

413

88
92
344
301
180
111
31
444
131

413
88
45

993
34

333

131
92
33

718

344
30

301

199

271

205

307

Matthew Doherty
Dylan Sperry
Kyle Gaetani
Patrick Salone
Glen R. Labbe

Name

Jacob Walker
Justin Curtis

Jamo R. Typrowicz
Christopher Waslaske Jr
Jacob Larson

Liam Page

Brady Hill

Jared Buccheri
Bryan Bennett
Justin Cokinos
Philip Steinbach

Name

Justin Curtis

Jacob Walker

Jamo R. Typrowicz
Thomas Kurkulonis
Cynthia Thomas
Frank Barolli

Justin Gonzales

Philip Steinbach
Christopher Waslaske Jr
Noah Horton

Jack Zarse

Jacob Larson

Brandon M. Gallacher
Liam Page

Seth Nicolo

Brandon Barlow
Kevin Hill

Seth Worm

84
72
32
30
28

Points
539
529
323
207
154
118

56
50
48
47
31

Points
530
518
293
293
247
246
244
238
233
208
162
142
115

99
98
70
69
68



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
85 C 7-11 - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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22
111
11
56
144
800
726
604
444
41
638
31
808
180
14
18
519
761
773
808

465

92
413
199
805

29
801
131
519
993

33

56
48
49x

Chase Gosselin
Jared Buccheri
Matthew Doherty
Kyle Murdoch
Austin Kapoukranidis
Adin Ouellette

Ty Lepicier
Austin Stolinas
Justin Cokinos
Cameron Dufault
Nick Dobrowolski
Bryan Bennett
Dylan Sperry
Brady Hill
Zackery Poor
Alexander Phaneuf
Jake Lachapelle
Matthew Nicolo
Jacob Sharr
Aidan Clingan
Patrick Salone
Devon O'leary

Name

Christopher Waslaske Jr
Jacob Walker

Seth Nicolo

John Eaton
Christopher Caiado
Nathan Garrity
Philip Steinbach
Jake Lachapelle
Cynthia Thomas
Noah Horton
Justin Curtis

Kyle Murdoch
Devin Weidler
Gabe Guitierres

62
50
50
49
48
45
43
41
40
36
36
35
33
31
28
24
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Points
467
459
438
390
364
337
275
270
210
190
190
163
144
120



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
85 C 12-15 - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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240
95
267
301
88
119
138
239
271
291
99
344
216
11
167

809
636
425
27
517
30
523
737
166
10
127
154
579
306
62
168
12
97
23
112
405

Peter Bly

Ben Warger

Cody Baker

Liam Page

Jamo R. Typrowicz
Mckenna Leary
Kristofer Lawrence
Brian Morse
Brandon Barlow
Spencer Goad
Marshal B. Pesaturo
Jacob Larson

Glen R. Labbe
Matthew Doherty
Matthew Mailhot

Name

Danny Mcnamara
Dylan Frazier
Connor Bernier
Frank Musumeci
Jake Burke

Brandon M. Gallacher

Ezra Caron
Monica Mumblow
Aaron Redden
Justin Watkins
Matthew Smith
Tyler Westney
Eric Carleton
Ethan Worm
Dakota Bergeron
Gage Sherman
Tylor Stober
Dalton Pelletier
Alyssa Caputo
Tyler Morin
Zach Bilodeau

117
90
58
42
41
39
39
36
30
27
19
15
10

Points
488
485
476
407
326
291
166
145
143
133
131
104
103
102

86
73
73
69
67
65
39
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23.

85 B 7-15 - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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85 A 7-15 - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
1.
2.
Jr Mini 7-11 - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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N
A

814

309
528

605
919
21
157
127
84
197
211
54
669
615
43
800

129
101

528
199
805
801
29
519
993
92
56
127
33

Tyler Sorensen
Alex Vurovecz

Name

Robert Barolli
Taylor Fortini
Justin Curtis
Kendall Chase
Justin Farnum
Casey Stewart

Christian Kapoukranidis

Will Agnew
Corey Provoncha
Jake Molineaux
Jacob Parciak
Trevor Marsh
Adrian Hill

Keith Kokindo
Austin Cederquist
Colton Martel

Name
Casey Provoncha
Jake Pinhancos

Name

Justin Curtis
Taylor Fortini

Seth Nicolo

John Eaton

Nathan Garrity
Christopher Caiado
Jake Lachapelle
Cynthia Thomas

Christopher Waslaske Jr

Kyle Murdoch
Will Agnew
Noah Horton

32
19

Points
474
403
331
250
250
219
143
122

85
80
75
60
25
23
19
11

Points
94
50

Points
516
437
409
363
330
314
275
242
197
122
122
116



Supermini 12-16 - Best 12

finishes

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Pos.
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49x
131
48
84
138
111
291
95
240
301
267
88

309
301
919
605
557
238
21
10
157
669
306
286
129
197
27
615
166
127
636
101
112
54
44

Gabe Guitierres
Philip Steinbach
Devin Weidler
Corey Provoncha
Kristofer Lawrence
Jared Buccheri
Spencer Goad

Ben Warger

Peter Bly

Liam Page

Cody Baker

Jamo R. Typrowicz

Name

Robert Barolli
Nathaniel Page
Justin Farnum
Kendall Chase
Mike Carleton
Kyle Bushee
Casey Stewart
Justin Watkins

Christian Kapoukranidis

Adrian Hill
Ethan Worm
Jessica Frazier
Casey Provoncha
Jake Molineaux
Frank Musumeci
Keith Kokindo
Aaron Redden
Matthew Smith
Dylan Frazier
Jake Pinhancos
Tyler Morin
Trevor Marsh
William Bezemek

112
104
101
100
90
50
47
24
23
20

Points
455
238
221
196
172
148
133
131
111

87
86
86
84
80
78
74
48
43
42
36
34
30
27



Youth C 18 & Under - Best 12

finishes

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Pos.
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151
168
57
579
517

720
151
449
71
12
425
426
237
325
94
756
615
424
34
309
394
396
721
168
41
845
631
57
211

377
69
137
405
157

Kaleb W. Trombley
Gage Sherman
Nick Laroche

Eric Carleton

Jake Burke

Name

Devyn Nadeau
Kaleb W. Trombley
Austin J. Leary
David Senecal
Trevor Mayhan
Connor Bernier
Jay Nazarian

Erik Stage

Colby W. Fortini
Casey Warger
Brandon Lemaire
Keith Kokindo
Derek Jean
Derryck Hildreth
Robert Barolli
Lucas Read

Eric Kirouac
Mike Jr Hague
Gage Sherman
Ryann Stacy
Nicholas Ruszczyk
Andy Browsky
Nick Laroche
Jacob Parciak
Leonard Thomas
Chris Bailey
Nicholas Pitoniak
Casey Garrow
Zach Bilodeau
Christian Kapoukranidis

26
25
25
22
17

Points
402
376
307
299
274
273
248
248
207
152
142
141
135
122
113
100
100

95
88
86
83
83
72
60
56
54
48
42
40
38



Youth A&b 18 & Under - Best

12 finishes

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Pos.

No ok~ wbdeE

127
17
26

204

773

125
74
38
76

567
13
60

741

210

971

244

801

222

114

176

185

660

309
19
78

523
59

801

246
347
22
308
417
16
301

Will Agnew

Zack Havener
Adam Douville
Tanner Aberle
Shawn Bernier
Michael Fernette
Chelsea Read
Jessa Fahey

Ryan Rentfrow
Joshua Nixon
Nicholas Scott
Matt Tovani
Adam Harrington
Jacob Garrison
Jared Creighton
Keegan Dunn
Travis Cote
Brendan Fox
Matthew Decesare
Jonathan Crowningshield
Adam Bean
Camden Mund
Justin Mccloud
Madison Whitaker
Blake Ovitt

Codie Caron
Dustin Maynard
Nathan Garrity

Name

Kyle Wagner
Cody Kimball
Eric Wallace
Will Lofstrom
Tucker Westney
Ryan Dowd
Nathaniel Page
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Points
402
272
268
249
238
176
142



8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
250 Lites C - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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557
426
41
380
333
730
814
129
94
871
371
449
552
531
10
345
791
735
619
21
782
388

69
364
181
449
721
971

20
156
237
405
531

51

41
112

Mike Carleton

Jay Nazarian
Ryann Stacy
Brandon Miller
Johnathon Gonzales
Joshua Pease
Deven Sorensen
Casey Provoncha
Jack Beaudoin
Connor Allwarden
Patrick Mulhern
Austin J. Leary
Daniel Adamitskiy
Joshua B. Mathison
Nicholas Holmes
Josh Prior

Vincent L. Desimone
Joshua Loring
Damon Rummel
Buddy Creekmore
Jonathon Griffin
Cody Naeck

Name

Nicholas Pitoniak
Nate Felton
Hunter Brockway
Austin J. Leary
Mike Jr Hague
Jared Creighton
Bryan Caputo
Darin Witt

Erik Stage

Zach Bilodeau
Noah C. Mathison
Sam Lang

Ryann Stacy
Brendan Bauer

137
131
129
116
90
78
64
56
54
51
48
42
38
30
30
27
25
20
16
15
12

Points
313
304
301
280
272
255
245
216
210
202
183
179
174
164



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

76
171
300
325
792
424
185

57
615
845

26

88
997
204
396
425

45
666
570

829
38
696
137
50
168
34
21
705
329
99
610
131
176
496
11
680
42

Ryan Rentfrow
Eric Fotter

Eddie Tautkus
Colby W. Fortini
Evan Sotiropoulos
Derek Jean

Adam Bean

Nick Laroche
Keith Kokindo
Nicholas Ruszczyk
Adam Douville
Nicholas Hanson
Kyle Tyrrell
Tanner Aberle
Eric Kirouac
Connor Bernier
Jake Sheinis

Ty Mullen

Francis Supczak
Michael Bradley
Ryan Jacobs

Jessa Fahey
Jeremy Rowe
Casey Garrow
Derek Gomes
Gage Sherman
Derryck Hildreth
Matt Greig

Jack Courtney
Brian Woods
Jonathan Starr
Jake Collings
Nikolas Ursini
Jonathan Crowningshield
Brenden Hatzipetro
Chris Chadwick
Damian Biron
Daniel Samela

115
112
109
106
101
98
90
90
82
77
76
72
61
59
S7
57
50
43
42
41
35
34
32
32
29
28
25
23
23
21
14
14
13
12
11
11



53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
250 Lites B - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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33
372
138
720
426
420
737

73
246
36
333
308
83
22
16
58
21
364
41
814
380
557
77
371
441
94
18
212
871
301
412
552
732
547
388
629

Matthew Corcoran
Corey Wallace
Austin Marceau
Devyn Nadeau
Jay Nazarian
Bryan A. Jones
John Wyatt

Name

Caleb Robert

Kyle Wagner
Donald Demers
Johnathon Gonzales
Will Lofstrom
Joshua Bond

Eric Wallace

Ryan Dowd

Tyler Lazarz
Buddy Creekmore
Nate Felton

Ryann Stacy
Deven Sorensen
Brandon Miller
Mike Carleton
Anatoliy Adamitskiy Jr
Patrick Mulhern
Dana Stacy

Jack Beaudoin
Manny Caiado Jr
Rick Fleet

Connor Allwarden
Nathaniel Page
Jordan Kimball
Daniel Adamitskiy
Colby Frazier
Dylan Fotter
Cody Naeck
Bradley Wallace

P N D OO NN

Points
327
325
304
273
271
177
164
148
130
128
118

86
77
76
72
64
61
58
57
56
55
53
51
39
38
34
32
31
30



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
250 Lites A - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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13.
450 Mx C - Best 12 finishes
Pos.

ok wn PR

735
10
509
345
390
619
740
170
131
105
533
791
449
730
661
138

228
43
64

333

860

267
86
16

513

132

151

455
84

181
51
156
721
756

Joshua Loring
Nicholas Holmes
Joshua Lemoine
Josh Prior

Brad Sherman
Damon Rummel
Maxwell Murphy
Stephen Brady
James Burbo
Tyler Soumis

Joe Stewart
Vincent L. Desimone
Austin J. Leary
Joshua Pease
Adam Naeck
Chris Gates

Name

Shawn Macdonald
Travis Marsh

Kip Komosa
Johnathon Gonzales
Andrew St Jacques
Jake Korn

Jacob Morrison
John Dowd

Casey Myrick

Levi Persson

Mike Williams
Mike St Laurent
Charlie Smith

Name

Hunter Brockway
Sam Lang

Darin Witt

Mike Jr Hague
Brandon Lemaire

28
24
22
21
20
20
16
16
13
11
11
10
10

N W 00

Points
458
249
154
146
132
103
100

91
72
57
30
26
18

Points
374
322
274
242
210



610
800
405
705
426
792
118
76
62
911
523
115
137
734
26

396
24
444
138
95
60
41
997
27
64

20
445
57
129
576
78
325
993
385
17
191

Jake Collings
Colton Martel
Zach Bilodeau
Jack Courtney
Jay Nazarian
Evan Sotiropoulos
Jeremy Roberts
Ryan Rentfrow
Aj Christon
Jamie Greene
Codie Caron
Jamie F. Algier
Casey Garrow
Robert Clingan
Adam Douville
Michael Bradley
Eric Kirouac
Michael Germain
Erik Machnig
Austin Marceau
Rob Brown

Matt Tovani
Ryann Stacy
Kyle Tyrrell
Branden Foster
Tyler Disisto
Gabriel Baldini
Bryan Caputo
William Morse Jr
Nick Laroche
Colby Kerylow
Gregory Edwards
Blake Ovitt
Colby W. Fortini
Adam Hough
Sean Flaherty
Zack Havener
Will Fletcher

195
193
191
190
169
152
144
132
120
114
101
97
84
74
67
65
63
60
58
56
55
53
47
42
35
32
31
31
31
31
27
26
25
24
24
23
23
22



44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
450 Mx B - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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202
97
71

168

519
32

912

680

501

446

270
85

179
26
21

141

138

105

333
18

441

131

212

619
77

496

261

310

140

390

552

118
10

629

426

661

Nik Levesque
Craig Dubois
David Senecal
Gage Sherman
Erik Smith

Brett Arseneault
Mike Hinkle
Damian Biron
Frederick Wood Jr
Paul Bachand
Chris Parker
Nick Pelletier

Name

Joseph Creighton
Nic Skillings
Buddy Creekmore
Kendrick Pelkey
Chris Gates

Tyler Soumis
Johnathon Gonzales
Manny Caiado Jr
Dana Stacy

James Burbo

Rick Fleet

Damon Rummel
Anatoliy Adamitskiy Jr
Cory Beety
Anthony Tovani
Peter Paluch
Andrew Daggett
Brad Sherman
Daniel Adamitskiy
Jeremy Roberts
Nicholas Holmes
Bradley Wallace
Jay Nazarian
Adam Naeck

21
21
18
16
16
15
14
14

w b~ N 0

Points
333
275
256
195
194
194
192
163
132
100
100

97
97
95
91
78
76
67
67
66
62
58
57
46



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
450 Mx A - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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18.
Open C - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
1.
2.

62
805
871

73
211

55
170
388
814
918
791
730
799

03

228
90
43
16
64

860

267

104
23
86

333

513

510

132

512

501

434

108

151
971

Aj Christon

Dana Towslee
Connor Allwarden
Caleb Robert
Nathan Wallace
Aaron Murdoch
Stephen Brady
Cody Naeck
Deven Sorensen
Rodney Lynch
Vincent L. Desimone
Joshua Pease

Jake Thompson
Scott Lancour

Name

Shawn Macdonald
Desmond Skillings
Travis Marsh

John Dowd

Kip Komosa
Andrew St Jacques
Jake Korn

Adam Robinson
Greg Landry

Jacob Morrison
Johnathon Gonzales
Casey Myrick
Jeffrey Kulacz

Levi Persson

Scott Buxton

Greg Hutchinson
James Douglas
Edward Tomaszek Jr

Name
Kaleb W. Trombley
Jared Creighton

45
43
36
33
30
29
29
29
25
22
22
18
13
12

Points
487
347
223
197
190
181
116
103
102

94
77
71
70
60
54
39
34
29

Points
348
321



51
69
364
426
12
41
94
57
118
792
449
615
71
115
829

62
396
138
372

78
721

21

26
191
176
204
156
756
531

45

11
705
444
567
576
222
720

Sam Lang
Nicholas Pitoniak
Nate Felton

Jay Nazarian
Trevor Mayhan
Ryann Stacy
Casey Warger
Nick Laroche
Jeremy Roberts
Evan Sotiropoulos
Austin J. Leary
Keith Kokindo
David Senecal
Jamie F. Algier
Ryan Jacobs
Michael Bradley
Aj Christon

Eric Kirouac
Austin Marceau
Corey Wallace
Blake Ovitt

Mike Jr Hague
Matt Greig

Adam Douville
Will Fletcher
Jonathan Crowningshield
Tanner Aberle
Darin Witt
Brandon Lemaire
Noah C. Mathison
Jake Sheinis
Chris Chadwick
Jack Courtney
Erik Machnig
Joshua Nixon
Gregory Edwards
Brendan Fox
Devyn Nadeau

303
262
254
226
211
179
172
170
129
115
114
108
105
100
86
82
72
64
64
52
47
45
45
44
43
39
34
32
32
30
29
29
25
25
24
23
23
20



41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
Open B - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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741
129
699
496
27
42
631
131
446
89
420
24
119
202
13
171
911

83
36
179
141
333
22
138
18
73
347
871
412
364
310
619
58
390
131
105

Adam Harrington
Colby Kerylow
Bryan Narciss
Brenden Hatzipetro
Branden Foster
Daniel Samela
Andy Browsky
Nikolas Ursini
Paul Bachand
Chris D'angelo
Bryan A. Jones
Michael Germain
Brandon Dine
Nik Levesque
Nicholas Scott
Eric Fotter

Jamie Greene

Name

Joshua Bond
Donald Demers
Joseph Creighton
Kendrick Pelkey
Johnathon Gonzales
Eric Wallace
Chris Gates
Manny Caiado Jr
Caleb Robert
Cody Kimball
Connor Allwarden
Jordan Kimball
Nate Felton

Peter Paluch
Damon Rummel
Tyler Lazarz

Brad Sherman
James Burbo
Tyler Soumis
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Points
371
341
329
224
210
197
178
177
169
165
130
109
106
102
100

99
98
88
80



20. 41 Ryann Stacy 69

21. 21 Buddy Creekmore 67
22. 212 Rick Fleet 65
23. 805 Dana Towslee 65
24. 140 Andrew Daggett 62
25. 10 Nicholas Holmes 60
26. 531 Joshua B. Mathison 54
27. 118 Jeremy Roberts 53
28. 426 Jay Nazarian 51
29. 547 Dylan Fotter 42
30. 308 Will Lofstrom 39
31. 261 Anthony Tovani 39
32. 26 Nic Skillings 33
33. 704 Joe Ouellette 31
34. 730 Joshua Pease 29
35. 509 Joshua Lemoine 28
36. 388 Cody Naeck 28
37. 533 Joe Stewart 28
38. 62 Aj Christon 24
39. 778 Adam Clarke 20
40. 791 Vincent L. Desimone 20
41. 629 Bradley Wallace 20
42. 449 Austin J. Leary 20
43. 324 Matthew Ross 18
44, 782 Jonathon Griffin 17
45, 661 Adam Naeck 13
46. 441 Dana Stacy 12
47. 55 Aaron Murdoch 10
48. 799 Jake Thompson 2
49. 732 Colby Frazier 1

Open A - Best 12 finishes

Pos. # Name Points

1. 228 Shawn Macdonald 462

2. 43 Travis Marsh 230

3. 860 Andrew St Jacques 204
4. 64 Kip Komosa 196

5. 267 Jake Korn 122

6. 104 Adam Robinson 122



17.
30 C - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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86
333
35
16
501
108
434
455
151
239
84

473
13
142
519
426
95
396
734
628
501
97
138
679
385
669
602
23
85
35
358
351
23
248
120

Jacob Morrison
Johnathon Gonzales
Brooks Hamilton
John Dowd

Greg Hutchinson
Edward Tomaszek Jr
James Douglas
Mike St Laurent
Mike Williams
Timothy Binney
Charlie Smith

Name

Dale Malanson
Richard W. Hewes
Ronald Lacoste
Erik Smith

Brent Wilmot
Rob Brown
Ronald Rounds
Robert Clingan
Paul Sostilio
Frederick Wood Jr
Craig Dubois
Todd Carrier
Joseph Ventura
Sean Flaherty
Chrissy Hamel
Curtis Zarse

Brent Lacoste
Nick Pelletier
Aaron Musa
Keith Keeler

Jed Wyatt

Mark Caputo
Kevin Cowan
Bonnie Thompson
Kimberley Bacon

93
78
60
50
42
42
40
24
24
22
18

Points
487
461
370
366
265
248
230
216

97
73
65
58
58
57
57
47
47
46
43
34
32
32
32
30
24
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27.
28.
30 B - Best 12 finishes
Pos.

© oo N O WD P

W WWWRNRNRNRNNNNNNONNDRERRRERERRRR R R
PP OODIPDPAR®NEO©O®ONDIS®NEO

15
146
826

706
636
89
991
55

64
109

35
604
23
519
22
381
704
897
332
23
10
03
799
778
996
734
943
922

403
540
52
999
48

Kenny Bernard

Steven Adamowicz
Johnny Naungayan

Name

Casey Brennan
Dwayne Frazier
David Przybyla
Arnaldo Lopez
Aaron Murdoch
Nathan Straut
Kevin Berquist
Brett Gutheil
Dana Pelletier
Jacob Davenport
Scott Stolinas
Greg Landry
Erik Smith

Don Sommer
Fran Mcnamara
Joe Ouellette
Doug Havel
Chris Hessler
Brent Lacoste
Mike Doucette
Scott Lancour
Jake Thompson
Adam Clarke
Bill Hamel
Robert Clingan
David Smith
Mark Shepard
Kent Campbell
Tom Bissanti
Mark Johnston
Steve Havener

Michael Moran Sr

Rick Horton

23
18
10

Points
468
452
323
304
259
229
184
177
140
105

97
97
91
90
83
83
80
78
75
63
59
54
50
47
42
40
32
31
30
24
22
19
16



34.
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36.
30 A - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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40 C - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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330
433

90

23
64
114
737
512
510
16
35
216
345
108

724
803
523
396
23
494
393
248
67
628
15
151
132
734
538
138
602
671

Mark Michie
Ryan Geeleher
Brian Zimmermann

Name

Desmond Skillings
Nathan Martel
Greg Landry

Kip Komosa
Kenyon Pelkey
Jonathan Mumblow
Scott Buxton
Jeffrey Kulacz
John Dowd
Brooks Hamilton
Glen Labbe

Jamie Prior

Scott Macphail

Name

Kevin Rizzo
John Kent Sr
Ron Caron
Ronald Rounds
Mark Caputo
Chris Read

Mike Weatherbee
Kevin Cowan
John Watkins
Paul Sostilio
Kenny Bernard
Robert Allwarden
James Dunn
Robert Clingan
Daniel Berti
Todd Carrier
Curtis Zarse
Robert Barlow

13

Points
487
482
296
291
245
179
140
103

97
84
60
44
29

Points
388
373
336
326
313
280
173
163
123
117
106
106
102
100

94
92
92
89
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24,
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27.
28.
29.
30.
40 B - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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317
351
61
120
679
77
108
33
947
146
17
826

401
89
381
64
30
109
44
114

494
52
22

633
10

007

704

604
43

922

540

108

403

46

Mark Christon

Jed Wyatt

Jim Fowler
Bonnie Thompson
Joseph Ventura
Arthur Mcnamara
Don Wedge
Timothy Kerylow
Mike Landers
Steven Adamowicz
John Nicewicz
Johnny Naungayan

Name

Joseph Langlois
David Przybyla
Fran Mcnamara
Kevin Berquist
Andre Cote
Brett Gutheil
Todd Douville
Tim Stewart
Dana Pelletier
Chris Read
Steve Havener
Don Sommer
Mike Holmes
Mike Doucette
Danny Harrold
Joe Ouellette
Scott Stolinas
Todd Marsh
Mark Shepard
Mark Johnston
Don Wedge
Tom Bissanti
Kent Campbell
Kyle Myers

85
72
70
69
65
57
36
28
25
24
24
23

Points
537
409
384
323
305
295
276
206
173
160
147
138

90
81
79
64
47
47
42
34
33
32
22
16
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40 A - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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Girls - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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Women - Best 12 finishes
Pos.
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424
999
330

114
737
16
345

286
993
23
737
605
112
119
62
56
218

41
74
26
38
727
12
15
007
669

19
227
329
496

Eric Kane 13
Michael Moran Sr 12
Mark Michie 9
Name Points
Nathan Martel 468
Kenyon Pelkey 304
Jonathan Mumblow 214
John Dowd 150
Jamie Prior 50
Name Points
Jessica Frazier 551
Cynthia Thomas 489
Alyssa Caputo 466
Monica Mumblow 280
Kendall Chase 275
Kimberly Greig 261
Mckenna Leary 235
Dakota Bergeron 112
Desiree Wyatt 26
Liliana Kane 14
Name Points
Ryann Stacy 541
Chelsea Read 429
Casey Mcnamara 420
Jessa Fahey 380
Calsey Wilmot 309
Shannon Courtney 203
Ciara Bernard 193
Raegen Harrold 174
Chrissy Hamel 147
Kimberley Bacon 107
Madison Whitaker 42
Bethany Brooks 33
Brittany Bushee 26

Morgan Wilmot 19



15.
16.
17.

120
56
218

Bonnie Thompson

Desiree Wyatt

Liliana Kane

www. TracksideSoftware.com

16
14
12



